Position

Groundskeeper Il
Sprinkler Maintenance Worker
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il
Groundskeeper Il

Groundskeeper Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds
Grounds

Grounds

$60,622
$54,692
$50,094
$49,753
$49,166
$48,728
$48,121
$48,010
$44,219
$15,956

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,488
$23,547
$17,731
$17,495
$18,849
$11,655
$20,635
$21,906
$22,110

$332



