Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$60,622	\$22,488
Sprinkler Maintenance Worker		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$54,692	\$23,547
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$50,094	\$17,731
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$49,753	\$17,495
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$49,166	\$18,849
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$48,728	\$11,655
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$48,121	\$20,635
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$48,010	\$21,906
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$44,219	\$22,110
Groundskeeper II		Covina-Valley Unified	Grounds	\$15,956	\$332